
SANDBAAI SAAL
71 Main Rd, Sandbaai, 

Western Cape

Ignite Dance Academy

ignite.dance.academy

HERMANUS
CLASS SCHEDULE

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

Level 2 
Level 1
Level 3+ 

14:30
15:15
16:00

45 min
45 min
45 min

45 min
45 min
45 min

HERMANUS
HERMANUS
HERMANUS

HERMANUS
HERMANUS
HERMANUS

Level 2 
Level 1 
Level 3+ 

14:30
15:15
16:00



HERMANUS CLASS FEES
ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE PER STUDENT:  R300

2 X 45 MIN CLASSES P/W

1 X 45 MIN CLASSES P/W

R650 R1950 R7020

R400 R1200 R4320

MONTHLY X 12 QUATERLY X 4 YEARLY (10%)
Discount only valid if paid by

15 February 2024

BANKING DETAIL

Account Name: Ignite Dance Academy 
Bank name: FNB
Account number: 62885066524
Account type: Cheque 
Branch code: 250655
REF: Student Name & Surname

IGNITE BANK ACCOUNT

WEEKLY GROUP CLASSES


